Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975
Model:TLLA5M700M-24-15
电气特性 Electrical :
参数 Parameter Min Typ Max 单位 Units
频率范围 Frequency range 5-700 MHz

TLLA5M700M-24-15-HS Low Noise Amplifier, 5-700MHz, Noise Figure:1.5dB, Gain:24
dB,P1dB:15dBm,+12V DC,With Heatsink  Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
Available 220V System
Benchtop Amplifier
绝对最大值 Absolute Maximum Ratings:
参数 Parameter 指标 Value
供电偏置电压 Supply Bias Voltage +35V
输入功率 RF Input Power 15 dBm
ESD灵敏度 ESD sensitivity (HBm) Class 0, passed 150V
A 31.75mm
B 31.75mm
C 14.29mm
D 11.43mm
E 25.4mm
F 15.88mm
G 25.4mm
H 6.35mm
I 12.7mm
J 4.76mm
Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
   +86-0512-62657975